Agenda

10:00 am
10:05
10:15

10:30

10:40

11:00

11:15
11:35
11:50

12:00

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE AGENDA
Co-Chair: Rick Jacobson (Connecticut)
Co-Chair: Travis Ripley (Alberta)

Monday, September 23, 2019
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

AFWA Annual Meeting
St. Paul, Minnesota

Welcome/Intros/ Agenda Review
Work Plan Review and Update
AFWA'’s Strategic Plan discussions

Canadian Wildlife Directors Committee Report

International Council for Game and Wildlife Conservation (CIC) Report

CITES Technical Work Group Report

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, International Affairs Report
Updates related to IUCN and CBD/International Relations Director Updates
Sustainable Use of Wildlife Committee Report

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



