

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE AGENDA

Co-Chair: Rick Jacobson (Connecticut) Co-Chair: Travis Ripley (Alberta)

Monday, September 23, 2019 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

AFWA Annual Meeting St. Paul, Minnesota

Agenda

10:00 am	Welcome/Intros/ Agenda Review
10:05	Work Plan Review and Update
10:15	AFWA's Strategic Plan discussions
10:30	Canadian Wildlife Directors Committee Report
10:40	International Council for Game and Wildlife Conservation (CIC) Report
11:00	CITES Technical Work Group Report
11:15	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, International Affairs Report
11:35	Updates related to IUCN and CBD/International Relations Director Updates
11:50	Sustainable Use of Wildlife Committee Report
12:00	Adjourn